                     SPEC NO:GFJ-G-JC-0060                             DATE: Mar/2019                              PAGE:  1 OF 8
PRODUCT APPROVAL
       Client Name：
                   客户名称：
                Client P/N：
                   客户品号：
             Product P/N：
                   产品型号：

DEVICES
请勿裸手接触器件
1.Part code   产品型号命名原则
 G 4046 YW - 50W -120 R70 B12 C10
 ①  ②   ③ ④      ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
    ①
 Product line code   产品系列代码
    ② Product code base plate   产品基板代码
    ③ Emitting light colors   发光颜色
    ④ Recommend the minimum Power
       建议使用的最大功率
    ⑤ Luminous flux   光通量
    ⑥ CRI   显色指数
    ⑦ The number of parallel Circuit  并联电路数
    ⑧ The number of series Circuit  串联电路数
● Flip Chip Technology   倒装芯片工艺
Higher temperature carrying capacity, higher physical strength, and higher reliability.
更高温度的承载能力，更高的物理强度，更高的可靠性
● High light efficiency package  更高光效封装
Reduce the loss of light, improve the luminous efficiency and light effect.
减少了光的损失，提升了出光效率、寄光效果
●    Compatible with the traditional LED light source accessories
与传统LED光源配件兼容
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
深圳高飞捷科技有限公司
SHENZHEN GAOFEIJIE CO.,LTD
                     SPEC NO:GFJ-G-JC-0060                             DATE: Mar/2019                              PAGE:  2 OF 8
3.Applications  应用